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VETRINETTA REFRIGERATA 
DA BANCO 

 
 

 
 
 
 

MODELLO EREF100 
 

Dimensioni Esterne (LxPxH mm)  
Dimensioni Interne (LxPxH mm)  
Capacità (l)  
Temperatura (°C)  
Refrigerante  
Assorbimento (W)  
Rumorosità db(A)  
Peso Netto (Kg) 

682x450x675 
622x410x417 

100 
+1° ~ +12° 

R600a 
160 
51 

39,1 

 


